Internal Form: LIT 58404 Published: 17/04/2023
AIN

Department

for Environment

Food & Rural Affairs

CONTRACT CHANGE NOTE

Contract Change Note Number CCNO02

Contract Reference Number and Title 29932 Contract for the rental of Antimicrobial
Resistance (AMR) testing equipment

Variation Title Twelve (12) month extension

Number of Pages 2

Whereas the Contractor (Giles Scientific Inc) and the Authority entered into a Contract for the
rental of Antimicrobial Resistance (AMR) testing equipment on 16™ July 2020 dated (the “Original
Contract”) and now wish to amend the Original Contract.

It is agreed as follows:

1. With effect from 01/08/2023 the Original [Contract/Framework Agreement] shall be amended
as set out in this Contract/Framework Change Note:

Change Requestor / Originator H
Summary of Change e original contract period was from 15t August
2020 to 315t July 2022,

A twelve (12) month extension from 15t August
2022 to 31st July 2023 was granted.

A twelve month (12) extension 15t August 2023
to 31st July 2024.

This allowable extension of up to 4 years was
detailed in the original contract, Reference

29932.

Reason for Change A twelve (12) month extension from 15t August
2023 to 315t July 2024.

Revised Contract Price Original Contract Value

Previous Contract Changes
Contract Change Note Two
[2]

New Contract Value

£16,700.00

Revised Payment Schedule No Change

Revised Specification (see Annex A) No Change

Revised Contract Period 15t August 2020 to 315t July 2024
Change in Contract Manager(s) No Change

Other Changes N/A

2. Save as herein amended all other terms and conditions of the Original Contract shall remain in
full force and effect.

Reference: LIT 58404 Version: 2.0  Security classification: OFFICIAL Page 1 of 2

Uncontrolled when printed: 30/10/2023 14:43 SeAbo,



Supplier Signature:

Authority Signature:





